
COYOTE RIDGE PTA - 2019 - 2020 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION START END

Tuesday 07/30/19 PTA Executive Meeting TBD 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Tuesday 08/06/19 Teachers Breakfast Staff Lounge 7:30 AM 8:30 AM

Wednesday 08/07/19 Mugs 'N Muffins MP Room 8:30 AM 9:30 AM

Wednesday 08/07/19 Mugs 'N Muffins (PM TK Parents) Library 11:15 AM 11:30 AM

Friday 08/09/19 Ice Cream Social PIN Quad/MP Room 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 08/22/19 Kona Ice Near TK Classrooms After School

Tuesday 08/27/19 Room Parent Social Library 6:00 PM 6:30 PM

Tuesday 08/27/19 PTA General Meeting Library 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Monday 09/02/19 Flyer Night - Campelli's TK - 2nd Campelli's Pizza 11:00 AM 8:00 PM

Tuesday 09/03/19 Flyer Night - Campelli's 3rd - 5th Campelli's Pizza 11:00 AM 8:00 PM

Tuesday 09/10/19 PTA Executive Meeting Library 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Thursday 09/12/19 Kona Ice Near TK Classrooms After School

Friday 09/13/19 Book Exchange VAPA 10:00 AM 1:30 PM

Monday 09/16/19 Boosterthon Rally TBD TBD TBD

Tuesday 09/24/19 PTA General Meeting Library 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Thursday 09/26/19 Boosterthon FUN RUN Coyote Ridge Campus  TBD TBD

Wednesday 10/02/19 Walk to School Day Quad/Stage 8:00 AM 8:45 AM

Friday 10/04/19 TK-3rd Movie Night MP Room 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Tuesday 10/08/19 PTA Executive Meeting Library 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Thursday 10/10/19 Kona Ice Near TK Classrooms After School

Friday 10/11/19 Book Exchange VAPA 10:00AM 1:00 PM

Friday 10/11/19 Box Tops Submission Deadline



COYOTE RIDGE PTA - 2019 - 2020 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION START END

Friday 10/25/19 Trunk or Treat Coyote Ridge Parking Lot 7:30 PM 8:30 PM

Friday 11/01/19 Bingo MP Room 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Monday 11/04/19 Flyer Night - Top it Off Frozen Yogurt Top it Off Frozen Yogurt 2:00 PM 9:30 PM

Thursday 11/07/19 Kona Ice Near TK Classrooms After School

Tuesday 11/12/19 PTA Executive Meeting Staff Lounge 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Friday 11/15/19 Book Exchange VAPA 10:00 AM 1:30 PM

Tuesday 11/19/19 Skate Night Roller King 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Tuesday 12/10/19 PTA Executive Meeting Library 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Thursday 12/12/19 Kona Ice AND Kona Hot Kocoa Near TK Classrooms After School

Tuesday 01/14/20 PTA Executive Meeting Library 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Friday 01/17/20 Book Exchange VAPA 10:00 AM 1:30 PM

Tuesday 01/28/20 PTA General Meeting Library 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Thursday 01/30/20 Kona Ice AND Kona Hot Kocoa Near TK Classrooms After School

Friday 01/31/20 Father/Daughter Dance Mahany Sports Center TBD TBD

Friday 02/07/20 Box Tops Submission Deadline

Friday 02/07/20 Bingo MP Room 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Tuesday 02/11/20 PTA Executive Meeting Library 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Thursday 02/20/20 Kona Ice AND Kona Hot Kocoa Near TK Classrooms After School

Friday 02/21/20 4th & 5th Movie Matinee MP Room 2:45 PM 5:15 PM

Friday 02/21/20 Book Exchange VAPA 10:00 AM 1:30 PM

Tuesday 02/25/20 Skate Night Roller King 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Tuesday 03/10/20 Executive Meeting Library 6:30 PM 8:00 PM
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DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION START END

Wednesday 03/18/20 Kona Ice (Open House) Near TK Classrooms

Wednesday 03/18/20 Art Show (Open House) MP Room 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

Tuesday 03/24/20 PTA General Meeting - Elections Library 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

TBD TBD Flyer Night

Thursday 03/26/20 Kona Ice Near TK Classrooms After School

Friday 03/27/20 Book Exchange VAPA 10:00 AM 1:30 PM

Tuesday 04/21/20 PTA Executive Meeting Library/TBD 6:30 PM 8:00 AM

Thursday 04/23/20 Kona Ice Near TK Classrooms After School

Friday 04/24/20 Spring Carnival Coyote Ridge Campus 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Tuesday 04/28/20 PTA General Meeting Elections Library/TBD 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Mon - Fri 05/04-05/08 Staff Appreciation Week Schoolwide All Week All Week

Tuesday 05/12/20 PTA Executive Meeting Library 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Thursday 05/14/20 Kona Ice Near TK Classrooms After School

Friday 05/15/20 Mother/Son Event TBD (Quad/Stage/MP) TBD TBD

Tuesday 05/26/20 PTA General Meeting Library 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Thursday 06/04/20 Kona Ice (Last Day of School) Near TK Classrooms After School

TBD TBD Flyer Night


